
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0724000138

Location: 07-LA-71-R0.34/R1.48

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 31

LOS ANGELES COUNTY FROM JUNCTION ROUTE 57 TO VALLEY
BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING

Slurry seal.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 $759,333.00 25.10%

90 $190,616.008

DVBE - 5.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $949,949.00 VC1700003913 RV CONCRETE, INC.

605 E. COMMERCIAL STREET

ANAHEIM CA  92801

(714) 888-4201

00924742

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $990,263.00 VC0000006260 AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

ORANGE CA  92867

(714) 769-7025

00676837

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,251,050.00 VC0000101052 INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.

1120 TERMINAL WAY

RENO NV  89502

(831) 768-4020

00462443

Phone

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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05/08/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1704

Bid Opening Date: 05/08/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

RV CONCRETE, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,400.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,400.00LUMP SUM

700.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 90.0 63,000.00

7,500.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

100,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

75.000005 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 24.0 1,800.00

5,000.000006 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000007 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

725.000008 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 725.00LUMP SUM

6.100009 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 790.0 4,819.00

19.800010 141104 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HAZARDOUS WASTE) SQFT 140.0 2,772.00

900.000011 280015 LEAN CONCRETE BASE RAPID SETTING CY 7.0 6,300.00

14.000012 360200 BASE BOND BREAKER SQYD 120.0 1,680.00

10,000.000013 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LNMI 1.3 13,000.00

600.000014 377501 SLURRY SEAL TON 310.0 186,000.00

900.000015 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING CY 88.0 79,200.00

1,000.000016 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.3 300.00

40.000017 410096 DRILL AND BOND (DOWEL BAR) EA 720.0 28,800.00

1,800.000018 411105 INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT (RSC) CY 140.0 252,000.00

3.000019 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 240.0 720.00

20.000020 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 240.0 4,800.00

9.000021 840517 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 3,320.0 29,880.00

1.800022 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 190.0 342.00

1.800023 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 10,800.0 19,440.00

2.700024 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 210.0 567.00
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05/08/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1704

Bid Opening Date: 05/08/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

RV CONCRETE, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2.700025 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 3,500.0 9,450.00

1.400026 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 14,100.0 19,740.00

2.600027 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 3,190.0 8,294.00

17.000028 847222 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 260.0 4,420.00

8,000.000029 870112 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (LS) LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

26,000.000030 872134 MODIFYING RAMP METERING SYSTEMS LS 26,000.00LUMP SUM

60,000.000031 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 60,000.00LUMP SUM

$949,949.00Bid Amount:
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05/08/2025Contract Number: 07-0Y1704

Bid Opening Date: 05/08/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 3,000.00 1,145.003,000.00 1,145.00

0002 94,500.00 22,500.001,050.00 250.00

0003 6,500.00 20,000.006,500.00 20,000.00

0004 180,000.00 350,000.00180,000.00 350,000.00

0005 1,800.00 1,800.0075.00 75.00

0006 10,000.00 4,050.0010,000.00 4,050.00

0007 1,000.00 600.001,000.00 600.00

0008 5,000.00 2,000.005,000.00 2,000.00

0009 948.00 2,370.001.20 3.00

0010 490.00 2,100.003.50 15.00

0011 3,850.00 6,300.00550.00 900.00

0012 1,200.00 1,680.0010.00 14.00

0013 8,450.00 19,500.006,500.00 15,000.00

0014 120,900.00 201,500.00390.00 650.00

0015 79,200.00 73,920.00900.00 840.00

0016 300.00 300.001,000.00 1,000.00

0017 20,160.00 32,400.0028.00 45.00

0018 196,000.00 252,000.001,400.00 1,800.00

0019 480.00 240.002.00 1.00

0020 3,600.00 1,920.0015.00 8.00

0021 43,160.00 56,440.0013.00 17.00

0022 570.00 285.003.00 1.50

0023 22,680.00 16,200.002.10 1.50

0024 840.00 420.004.00 2.00

0025 15,750.00 14,000.004.50 4.00

0026 16,920.00 15,510.001.20 1.10

0027 11,165.00 9,570.003.50 3.00

0028 7,800.00 1,300.0030.00 5.00

0029 11,000.00 7,000.0011,000.00 7,000.00

0030 33,000.00 24,000.0033,000.00 24,000.00

0031 90,000.00 110,000.0090,000.00 110,000.00

$990,263.00 $1,251,050.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1704
07-LA-71-R0.34/R1.48
5/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
5/9/2025

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000006260
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000006260
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 19-28 (100%)VC0000006260
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000006260
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000006260
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000006260
757584STANTON CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000006260
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000006260
267073CORONA CA

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000006260
303609JURUPA VALLEY CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000006260
875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000006260

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
875821RIVERSIDE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1704
07-LA-71-R0.34/R1.48
5/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
5/9/2025

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000006260
875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000006260
875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000006260
875821RIVERSIDE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000006260
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 4 (21.5%)VC0000006260
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT 12 SHIFTS OF TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000006260
1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1704
07-LA-71-R0.34/R1.48
5/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
5/9/2025

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 4 (11.4%)VC0000101052
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101052
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIALVC0000101052
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 8, 11, 12, 17, 18VC0000101052
924742ANAHEIM CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101052
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 13, 29, 30VC0000101052
757584STANTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000101052
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 31 (12.3%)VC0000101052
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 1, 9, 10, ITEM 19 THRU 28VC0000101052
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE MOBILIZATION PARTIALVC0000101052
685387COLTON CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (46%)VC0000101052

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1704
07-LA-71-R0.34/R1.48
5/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
5/9/2025

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 4 (16.4%)VC0000101052
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101052
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000101052
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIALVC0000101052
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5VC0000101052
1007017IRVINE CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000101052
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 15,16VC0000101052
267073CORONA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1704
07-LA-71-R0.34/R1.48
5/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
5/9/2025

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 1 (50%)VC1700003913
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 9 (100%)VC1700003913
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700003913
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 19-28 (100%)VC1700003913
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 31 (16.66%)VC1700003913
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC LEAD PLAN FOR STRIPE REMOVAL ONLYVC1700003913
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING WORK ONLYVC1700003913
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC1700003913
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700003913
757584STANTON CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC1700003913
757584STANTON CA

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700003913

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
303609JURUPA VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0Y1704
07-LA-71-R0.34/R1.48
5/8/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
5/9/2025

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700003913
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 4 (42%)VC1700003913
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700003913
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT 13 TRAFFIC CONTROL SHIFTSVC1700003913
1007017IRVINE CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700003913
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700003913
267073CORONA CA
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